City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

LIC-1003855

LIC-1003862

LIC-1003879

LIC-1003870

LIC-1003846

LIC-1003848

LIC-1003847

LIC-1003851

LIC-1003854
LIC-1003335

LIC-1003687

LIC-1003737

LIC-1003738

LIC-1003918

A Plus Designs & Graphics

AHMG Heart and Surgical
Specialist at Deerwood :
Nielsen, James L

All Florida Homes Title LLC

EV Landscaping and Lawn
Service

Salon Omega

Salon Omega : Figueroa, John
A.

Salon Omega : Mary Luz
Cintron

Smiles at Heathbrook : Juan
Morales

MRM Performance
CrossFit Zoo

Vape Express
Artemis Salon
Artemis Salon : Naticia Rosa

Duggan, Joiner & Company :
Jean Heather Kadegis

3423 East Silver
Springs Unit 9

1720 SE 16th Ave
#303

1705 E Fort King
Street

3351 NW 4th St #36

3405 SW College Rd
#213

3405 SW College Rd
#213

3405 SW College Rd
#213

4608 SW College Rd

4260 SW 58th Ave

2913 NE Jacksonville
Rd

2211 E Silver Springs
Blvd

2142 E Silver Springs
Blvd # 6

2142 E Silver Springs
Blvd # 6

334 NW 3rd Avenue

2/7/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022

2/8/2022
2/9/2022

2/9/2022

2/10/2022

2/10/2022

2/11/2022

License Type License Subtype
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL Active
Professionals PHYSICIAN Active

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active

General Business SALON Active

Personal Services BARBERS Active

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST Active

Professionals DENTIST Active

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active

General Business HEALTH CLUB Active
Merchants/Dealers MISC GEN BUS  Active
General Business SALON Active

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST Active

Professionals CPA Active

License Status




