City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003855	A Plus Designs & Graphics	3423 East Silver Springs Unit 9	2/7/2022	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003862	AHMG Heart and Surgical Specialist at Deerwood : Nielsen, James L	1720 SE 16th Ave #303	2/7/2022	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003879	All Florida Homes Title LLC	1705 E Fort King Street	2/7/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003870	EV Landscaping and Lawn Service	3351 NW 4th St #36	2/7/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003846	Salon Omega	3405 SW College Rd #213	2/7/2022	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003848	Salon Omega : Figueroa, John A.	3405 SW College Rd #213	2/7/2022	Personal Services	BARBERS	Active
LIC-1003847	Salon Omega : Mary Luz Cintron	3405 SW College Rd #213	2/7/2022	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003851	Smiles at Heathbrook : Juan Morales	4608 SW College Rd	2/7/2022	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1003854	MRM Performance	4260 SW 58th Ave	2/8/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003335	CrossFit Zoo	2913 NE Jacksonville Rd	2/9/2022	General Business	HEALTH CLUB	Active
LIC-1003687	Vape Express	2211 E Silver Springs Blvd	2/9/2022	Merchants/Dealers	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1003737	Artemis Salon	2142 E Silver Springs Blvd # 6	2/10/2022	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003738	Artemis Salon : Naticia Rosa	2142 E Silver Springs Blvd # 6	2/10/2022	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003918	Duggan, Joiner & Company : Jean Heather Kadegis	334 NW 3rd Avenue	2/11/2022	Professionals	СРА	Active